Erich Ott GmbH & Co. KG
Partner für den Ex-Bereich
D-65189 Wiesbaden
Rüdigerstrasse 15
Telephone  +49 (0) 611 - 94587267
Telefax           +49 (0) 611 - 94586124
mail  info@erich-ott.de
web  www.erich-ott.de

tor and reverse,, only by exchanging a 19" board, is practicable.
(See also data sheet for SRS -220/25N)
5.0 TYPE CODE
STA        /
          1     2
1 500 Nominal voltage 230 V- 500 V
2
6 Measuring range of display (A) 6
15 Measuring range of display (A) 15
25 Measuring range of display (A) 25
Example:
Measuring range of display 6, Nominal voltage 230 V
STA         500 / 6
                  1     2
Erich Ott GmbH & Co. KG
Partner für den Ex-Bereich
D- 65189 Wiesbaden
Rüdigerstrasse 15
Telephone +49 (0) 611 - 94587267
Telefax +49 (0) 611 - 94586124
mail  info@erich-ott.de
web  www.erich-ott.de
6.0 CONNECTION DIAGRAM STA 7.0 CIRCUIT DIAGRAM STA WITH TRB-P
STA with TRB-P
contact control
8.0 DIMENSIONS STA
E R I C HEE RR II CC HH OO TT TT
A
Entstörglied
Input
22 / 20
Input
26 / 28
Input
24
PE
30 / 32
Current output
2 d
4 d
16 d 10 z
L N
Q1
Limiter
PE
F1
TRB-P*
Pt 100
Pt 100
Controller
STA
25 A / 220V
PE
K1